S
ClubGRANTSS

ClubGRANTS for the Year Ending 31st August 2019

Category 2 Expenditure 2018 - 2019 $422,530.89 $176,587.00
Name of Recipient Cash Donation In Kind
Australian Thyroid Foundation 250.00
Balmain Junior District Rugby League Football Club 54,700.90
Balmain Referees Association 14,432.00
Balmain Tigers 6,621.00
Camera Club 620.00
Cancer Council 8,061.60
Ceroc 50.00
Childrens Medical Research Institute 11,269.18
Churchcricket NSW Inc 1,500.00
City of Ryde $7,500.00
Dundas Chinese Folk Dancing 200.00
ERNA - Eastwood Ryde Netball Association 30,000.00
Falun Dafa Assoc of Aust 400.00
Greater Sydney Cultural & Business Assoc 600.00
Holy Cross JRLFC 11,500.00
Hunters Hill Physical Culture 550.00
Institute for Immunology and Allergy Research 27,500.00
Kolling Foundation 40,200.00
Koori Kids 1,300.00
Leukaemia Foundation 3,836.13
Lions Club of Epping Eastwood 650.00
Marching Koalas 300.00
Mark Hughes Foundation 2,272.73
Marsden High School 1,880.00
Motor Neurone Disease Association 2,650.00
Northern District Cricket Assoc 7,090.00
Rotary Club of Eastwood-Gladesville Inc 5,400.00
Rotary Club of Macquarie Park 1,000.00
Rotary Club of Ryde 400.00
Rural Aid 25,000.00
Ryde Eastwood Combined Rugby League Football Club 40,000.00
Ryde Sports Foundation 11,470.00
Ryde Water Polo Club 2,500.00
Salvation Army 1,227.27
Samantha Rodgers 200.00
Shamrocks Dundas JRLFC 55,099.18
The Shell Collectors Club of Sydney 1,200.00
Various 2,010.90
West Ryde Chamber of Commerce 3,250.00
WRI Insurance Brokers 2,000.00

Youthsafe 3,390.00



Australian Braille Authority
Cadillac La Salle Club of Aust
CAMS - Supersprint Advisory
CAMS Motor Race Panel

Chrysler & Valiant Owners

City of Ryde Art Society

Clubman Drivers Club of Aust.
Daimler & Lanchester Owners
Eastwood Ladies Probus

Friends Art Group Inc

Jaguar Driver's Club of Australia
Knights of Rizal

Knitters Guild NSW Inc
Laryngectomee Association
Macquarie Ryde Evening View Club
Mental Health Association

Morgan Owners Club of Aust

MXS5 Club of NSW

National Seniors Association - Macquarie Branch
National Seniors Association - Zone 107
NSW Baseball Scorers Association
Probus Club of Ryde Inc

Riley Motor Club

Royal North Shore & Ryde Hospital
Ryde Carlile Swim Club

Ryde City Combined Probus

Ryde Eastwood Hawks Touch Football
Ryde Ladies Probus Club

Ryde Underwater Club

Surf Life Saving NSW

Sydney Oztag Association
Travelabout

Yalara Ski Club

REL Camera Club

REL Fishing Club

REL Golf Club

REL Indoor Bowls Club

REL Seniors Club

REL Travel Club

REL Travelling Bowls

RELC Chess Club

RELC Enchre Club

530.00

1,150.00

500.00

2,500.00
1,500.00
5,000.00

310.00

2,000.00
2,800.00
2,440.00
2,000.00
3,720.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00

1,120
1,570
1,000
1,000
1,100
960
600
2,750
5,470
2,640
2,650
1,020
3,000
250
2,230
1,200
3,100
1,350
6,450
550
1,250
6,000
2,350
1,450
2,470
10,400
1,540
3,680
1,570
4,540
250
2,750
400
10,460
1,000
350
10,120
26,150
8,407
700
23,640
17,100



	Category 2
	Category 1

