

ClubGRANTS for the Year Ending 31st August 2019

Category 2 Expenditure 2018 - 2019	\$422,530.89	\$176,587.00
Name of Recipient	Cash Donation	In Kind
Australian Thyroid Foundation	250.00	
Balmain Junior District Rugby League Football Club	54,700.90	
Balmain Referees Association	14,432.00	
Balmain Tigers	6,621.00	
Camera Club	620.00	
Cancer Council	8,061.60	
Ceroc	50.00	
Childrens Medical Research Institute	11,269.18	
Churchcricket NSW Inc	1,500.00	
City of Ryde	\$7,500.00	
Dundas Chinese Folk Dancing	200.00	
ERNA - Eastwood Ryde Netball Association	30,000.00	
Falun Dafa Assoc of Aust	400.00	
Greater Sydney Cultural & Business Assoc	600.00	
Holy Cross JRLFC	11,500.00	
Hunters Hill Physical Culture	550.00	
Institute for Immunology and Allergy Research	27,500.00	
Kolling Foundation	40,200.00	
Koori Kids	1,300.00	
Leukaemia Foundation	3,836.13	
Lions Club of Epping Eastwood	650.00	
Marching Koalas	300.00	
Mark Hughes Foundation	2,272.73	
Marsden High School	1,880.00	
Motor Neurone Disease Association	2,650.00	
Northern District Cricket Assoc	7,090.00	
Rotary Club of Eastwood-Gladesville Inc	5,400.00	
Rotary Club of Macquarie Park	1,000.00	
Rotary Club of Ryde	400.00	
Rural Aid	25,000.00	
Ryde Eastwood Combined Rugby League Football Club	40,000.00	
Ryde Sports Foundation	11,470.00	
Ryde Water Polo Club	2,500.00	
Salvation Army	1,227.27	
Samantha Rodgers	200.00	
Shamrocks Dundas JRLFC	55,099.18	
The Shell Collectors Club of Sydney	1,200.00	
Various	2,010.90	
West Ryde Chamber of Commerce	3,250.00	
WRI Insurance Brokers	2,000.00	
Youthsafe	3,390.00	

Australian Braille Authority		1,120
Cadillac La Salle Club of Aust		1,570
CAMS - Supersprint Advisory		1,000
CAMS Motor Race Panel		1,000
Chrysler & Valiant Owners		1,100
City of Ryde Art Society		960
Clubman Drivers Club of Aust.		600
Daimler & Lanchester Owners		2,750
Eastwood Ladies Probus		5,470
Friends Art Group Inc		2,640
Jaguar Driver's Club of Australia		2,650
Knights of Rizal		1,020
Knitters Guild NSW Inc		3,000
Laryngectomee Association		250
Macquarie Ryde Evening View Club	530.00	2,230
Mental Health Association		1,200
Morgan Owners Club of Aust		3,100
MX5 Club of NSW		1,350
National Seniors Association - Macquarie Branch	1,150.00	6,450
National Seniors Association - Zone 107	·	550
NSW Baseball Scorers Association		1,250
Probus Club of Ryde Inc	500.00	6,000
Riley Motor Club		2,350
Royal North Shore & Ryde Hospital		1,450
Ryde Carlile Swim Club	2,500.00	2,470
Ryde City Combined Probus	1,500.00	10,400
Ryde Eastwood Hawks Touch Football	5,000.00	1,540
Ryde Ladies Probus Club	310.00	3,680
Ryde Underwater Club		1,570
Surf Life Saving NSW		4,540
Sydney Oztag Association		250
Travelabout		2,750
Yalara Ski Club		400
REL Camera Club	2,000.00	10,460
REL Fishing Club	2,800.00	1,000
REL Golf Club	2,440.00	350
REL Indoor Bowls Club	2,000.00	10,120
REL Seniors Club	3,720.00	26,150
REL Travel Club	2,000.00	8,407
REL Travelling Bowls	2,000.00	700
RELC Chess Club	2,000.00	23,640
RELC Enchre Club	2,000.00	17,100